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Paddle Calendar

DATE DAY START TIME FINISH TIME EVENT
September 2024

07/09/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

14/09/24 Sat 1400 1500 Bailey's Birthday Weekly Paddle
21/09/24 Sat Search & find Themed Event
28/09/24 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

October 2024
04/10/24 Fri Pre Season Cocktails n Karaoke
05/10/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
06/10/24 Sun Opening Day
11/10/24 Fri Sunset Sips & Snacks
12/10/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle 
19/10/24 Sat Discover Sailing Day
26/10/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

November 2024
02/11/24 Sat 1000 1400 Kent St Weir
08/11/24 Fri Moore River Retreat
09/11/24 Sat Moore River Retreat
10/11/24 Sun Moore River Retreat
16/11/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
23/11/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
30/11/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

December 2024
07/12/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
07/12/24 Sat Christmas Gathering
14/12/24 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
25/12/24 Tues Christmas Day
28/12/24 Sat No Paddle
31/12/23 Tues New Year's Eve
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DATE DAY START TIME FINISH TIME EVENT
January 2025

04/01/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
11/01/25 Sat 1000 1400 SeaChange Little Island Paddle
18/01/25 Sat Pot of Gold Weekend - No Paddling at HYC
19/01/25 Sun Pot of Gold Weekend - No Paddling at HYC
25/01/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
26/01/25 Sun 0700 Australia Day BBQ Breakfast Paddle 

February 2025        (Geographe Bay Cruise 1st  - 22nd Febuary)
01/02/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
08/02/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
15/02/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
22/02/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

March 2025
01/03/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
08/03/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
15/03/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
22/03/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
23/03/25 Sun Rottnest Retreat
24/03/25 Mon Rottnest Retreat
25/03/25 Tues Rottnest Retreat
26/03/25 Wed Rottnest Retreat
29/03/25 Sat 1400 1500 Easter Paddle

April 2025
05/04/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
12/04/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
19/04/25 Sat Kids and Kayaks Pups and SUP’s
26/04/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
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DATE DAY START TIME FINISH TIME EVENT
May 2025

03/05/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
10/05/25 Sat 1400 1500 Mothers Day Muffins – Weekly Paddle
17/05/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
24/05/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
31/05/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

DATE DAY START TIME FINISH TIME EVENT
June 2025

07/06/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
14/06/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
21/06/25 Sat 1000 1300 Paddle & Soup at Sandy Beach Reserve 

Bassendean
28/06/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

July 2025
05/07/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
12/07/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
19/07/25 Sat 10.00 1400 Hey Hey Hey Its Paddle Matilda Bay
26/07/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle

August 2025
02/08/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
09/08/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
10/08/25 Sun HYC AGM
16/08/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
23/08/25 Sat 1400 1500 Paddle Popcorn and Pie
30/08/25 Sat 1400 1500 Weekly Paddle
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